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The Stock Exchange of Thailand

WUIE: @ UUw

unaavu %8 v B gvb
yaa % yaA % yaa %%
aoTuludsEina 4 197.15 0.28 5,097.91 10.06 -900.76 -
TeydusFvmdnniug 6,711.01 13.24 1,549 935 14.90 -838.97 -
P GESI TR R T- | 18,741.56 36.98 18,093.97 35.70 647.59 -
Tnauyr il Tudszine 21,033.75 41.50 19, 941 61 39.35 1,092.14 -
yarinsdamaazautuyie 1 - 23 ila. 2561
WU @Tuun
inaau Th e AVE
a1 %% MELER % yar %
aoTululszina 102,391.32 9.70 893,852.55 2.95 8,538.77 -
TeyHusFvmdnnind 135,903.80 13.00 135,162.51 12.83 741.29 -
P GESI TRV R T- | 380,781.30 36.43 388,057.48 ar.12 -7,276.18 -
Tnanur il Tudszine 426,274.63 40.78 428278 52 40.97 -2.003.29 -
YamAIAsYamadzauaIne 1 1A, - 23 il.a. 2561
WD AU
unasHu %ia B3 dng
yad O yad % yar B
doTuludsEna 431,192.64 10.81 416,339.18 10.44 14,803.46 -
TeydusFvmdnniug 502,021.67 12.59 50051213 12.55 1,509.54 -
P GESI T RV R T- | 1,351,864.04 33.80 1.406,221.47 35.26 -54 357 .43 -

Tnaaui Tl ivdszona 1,702,828 53 42.70 1,664,784.09 41.75 38,044 44 -
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Market for Alternative Investment
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ey HUSEMManSw
dnaavustalssna

Tnaaunldivlszina

yas

34.42

46.35

1,886.25

yar

643.79

66.57

732.90

19,811.82

34046

3,324.36

90,992.59

%o

1.75

0.19

2.35

%o

3.03

0.31

3.45

93.21

%o

2.39

0.35

3.43

93.33

y a1
yaA

§.31

3.08

45.05

1,913.38

y a1
yar

035.96

47.99

816.05

19.455.08

y a1
yaA
3,845.20
309.73
3,098.97

89,721.75

4.

0

91

3.97

0.32

3.20

92.52

0.47

0.16

2.29

/.09

40

23

54

53

WU AULW

fvb
yad %%
25 11 -
0.71 -
1.3 -

WUIE: & ULW

g1
MELER %
-292 17 -
18.58 -
-33.15 -
356.74 -

WU AULW
gnd
yaa %o

-1,526.95 .

- =
i) F 4

T3E 0
22539 -

g YT T
ARy Rl
I 0 ]



29 @ www.Hoonlnsic c.com

26 March 2018

Hooninside Magazine

SET

SET30

SET100

sSET

SETHD

mai

yaariamia 10 dusu

vHanvuswel

PTT

BANPU

VL

SCC

CPALL

CPF

AOT

PTTGC

PTTEP

KBEANK

USinensama 10 dusiu

HARVSWE

IRFC

BEANPU
TRUE
SIRI
BWG
TME
CPF
EMC

DCON

= Qs Qs Qs Qs o’
AUDUAUVIANNING

aldgm nlazuulas YaudAzuula dodm AR
1,794.21 -4.34 -0.24 1,794.21 1,.779.73
1,181.86 -0.37 -0.03 1,181.86 1,168.81
261405 -1.65 -0.06 261405 2,586.05
093.87 -13.43 -1.33 1,007.82 096.51
1,362.74 -0.13 -0.01 1,362.74 1,244 35
497.04 -2.31 -0.46 493.99 495 69

g1AINEY 10 Ausiu
yar AOM alden wlasuudag R Usuae AOM
("000 wm) (%) (1)
6,893,690.20 550.00 +G.00 (+1.10%) . MAX 25 664,300
2.451,046.42 20.30 -0.40 (-1.93%) WP 45,147,600
1,970,863.78 57.00 +1.00 {(+1.79%) TMR 1,256,500
1,911,368.20 500.00 -5.00 (-1.19%) EMC 57,214,700
1,802,718.22 28.50 +(.50 (+0.57%) POST 29,600
1,612,651.62 2500 -0.25 (-0.99%) TPEI 1,210,200
1,580,200.55 68.00 - {-] ok 4 400
1.425172.00 98.50 +0.50 {(+0.51%) TSTE 1,000
1,178,307.60 115.50 -0.50 {-0.43%) UP 100
1,094,385.40 221.00 +1.00 {+0.45%) DEMCO 1,604,500
sialaaad 10 dusiu
Usuauw AOM RG] ulasuuag VaAnWNSWE Usuae AOM
(1) (%) ()

133,905,500 .50 -0.05 (-0.66%) | | U 124,354 300
124,354 300 0.02 -0.01 {-33.33%) PSL 17,342,000
120,720,400 20.30 -0.40 (-1.93%) TKS «<XD= 1,503,800
115,140.000 7.10 -{-] TEAM 6,795,300
89,972 500 1.76 -0.03 (-1.68%) CTW =XD= 330,500
87,798,700 1.52 +0.04 (+2.70%) FPLE 12,025,300
20,426 300 2.78 -0.02 {-0.71%) MBE <XD= 3,741,900
64,194 300 25.00 -0.25 (-0.99%) OGC 30,100
57,214,700 0.17 +0.01 (+6.25%) HUMAN 10,044 500
45,611,100 0.70 -0.02 {-2.78%) AQLA 11,788,200

Uz
("000 ¥u)

10,877,222
980,332
1,503,243
458,114
237,328

887,079

aldm

0.03
10.60
16.80

0.17

3.06
11.80

9.00

7.50
25.00

5.65

adm

0.02
11.90
10.60

1.48

9.35

12T
21.40
39.00
10.10

0.51

yaAd
(@)

20,6583.47
36,169.33
41,357.80

1,289.14
18,985.26

1,970.81

wlamnnlaa

(%)

+0.01 (+50.00%)

+0.75 (+7.61%)
+1.10 (+7.01%)
+0.01 (+6.25%)
+0.16 (+5.52%)
+0.60 (+5.31%)
+0.40 (+4 65%)
+0.30 (+4.17%)
+1.00 (+3.70%)

+0.20 (+3.67%)

ulasunlag

(%)
0.01 {-33.33%)
-0.90 {-7.03%)
-0.70 (-6.19%)
-0.09 (-5.81%)
-0.45 (-4.50%)
-0.06 (-4.51%)
-1.00 (-4.46%)
-1.75 (-4.29%)
-0.40 (-3.81%)

-0.02 (-3.77%)
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